
Business User Email Address Phone Number

5401 Kroncke Dr.

Madison, WI 53711

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

4461 Cascade Road SE

Grand Rapids, MI 49546

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

3025 Perry St

Madison, WI 53713

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

3201 Latham Dr

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

645 N. 78th St.

Wauwatosa, WI 53213

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

2400 N Glenville Dr

Richardson, TX 75082

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Chris Bartlett cbartlett@hhelectric.comH&H Electric Co, Inc. (608) 273-4464

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Tanya Fredricks projects@grbx.comBuilders Exchange of Michigan (616) 949-8650

Contract 7585

28
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Amber 
Lawrence info@dirtyductscleaning.comDirty Ducts Cleaning (608) 204-3828

Tim Statz tstatz@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

Jude Mance jude.mance@gmail.comNative Wisconsin Plants & 
Weeds (414) 801-6700

Dean Boyers investigations@verizon.comVerizon Business (972) 729-6322

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Thomas Berg appselectric@att.netAll Phase Power Systems LLC (608) 212-2263

Mike Pohlman mpohlman@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

10/9/2015


